
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Karen Misjak | Karen.Misjak@iowa.gov | 515-725-3410

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 
Ashley Wendt | Ashley.Wendt@iowa.gov | 515-725-3411

ACCOUNTING 
Kristen May | Kristen.May@iowa.gov | 515-725-3473

COMMUNICATIONS 
Elizabeth Keest Sedrel | Elizabeth.Sedrel@iowa.gov | 515-725-3417

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 
Julie Spicer | Julie.Spicer@iowa.gov | 515-725-3436

FOSTER CARE GRANTS 
Tonia Smith | Tonia.Smith@iowa.gov | 515-281-8797

GEAR UP IOWA 
Darcie Sprouse | Darcie.Sprouse@iowa.gov | 515-725-3430

LEGISLATIVE SERVICES 
Julie Leeper | Julie.Leeper@iowa.gov | 515-725-3420

OUTREACH 
Christina Sibouih | Christina.Sibouih@iowa.gov | 515-725-3101

POSTSECONDARY REGISTRATION & STUDENT COMPLAINTS 
Carolyn Small | Carolyn.Small@iowa.gov | 515-725-3413

RESEARCH & EVALUATION 
Jethro De Lisle | Jethro.DeLisle@iowa.gov | 515-725-1006

SCHOLARSHIPS & GRANTS 
Todd Brown | Todd.Brown@iowa.gov | 515-725-3405

430 East Grand Ave. Fl 3 | Des Moines, IA 50309-1920
(515) 725-3400 | (877) 272-4456 | Fax: (515) 725-3401

Hours: 8 a.m.–4:30 p.m. CT

CONTACTS


